Name: Nancy Nelson RN

Office #: Jostes 118

8:00am-
9:30am

9:45am-
11:15am

11:15am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00:pm-
3:00pm

3:30pm-
5:00pm

Internet classes:

| Monday ] Tuesday _J  Wednesday _§  Thursday _J _ Friday

Coastal Bend

COLLEGE

Campus: Beeville/Kingsville

Phone Number: 361-354-2525

Semester: Fall 2022

Email: nenelson@coastalbend.edu

. Kingsuville . . .
Office VNSG 1429 Office Office Office
Office gl Office Office Office
VNSG 1429

Office Angtilie Office Office Office
VNSG 1429

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Office gl Office Office Office
VNSG 1230

. Kingsville . . .
Office Office Office Office

Student time




