

Name: Nancy Nelson RN Campus: Beeville/Kingsville Semester: Fall 2022

Office #: Jostes 118 Phone Number: 361-354-2525 Email: nenelson@coastalbend.edu

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am- 9:30am	Office	Kingsville VNSG 1429	Office	Office	Office
9:45am- 11:15am	Office	Kingsville VNSG 1429	Office	Office	Office
11:15am- 12:00pm	Office	Kingsville VNSG 1429	Office	Office	Office
12:00pm- 1:00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00:pm- 3:00pm	Office	Kingsville VNSG 1230	Office	Office	Office
3:30pm- 5:00pm	Office	Kingsville Student time	Office	Office	Office

## Internet classes: